SL.
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, 015" NOVEMBER, 2022

DIVISION BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

CASE
No.

1.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-372/2022

1.

2.

LY-75/2019

LY-119/2022

LY-168/2022

LY-184/2022

AT-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

HON’'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Bijayananda Mohanty

Balamukunda Shukla
Mitu Parida
Bale Murmu

Arun Kumar Sahu

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

Dhaneswar Samal, Addl. Chief Engineer

& another.

Secretary, Enforcement Squad of B.D.A,
Bhubaneswar.

Inspector-in-Charge, Panikoili P.S.
Dist.-Jajpur.

Executive Engineer, Udala Sub-Divn.,
Dist.- Mayurbhanja.

Champabati Tudu, Ex- Sarpanch

& another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




