#### THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, 01<sup>ST</sup> NOVEMBER, 2022

# **DIVISION BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)**

### AT- 11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

# **CAUSE LIST**

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
No.	No.	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDENT

### **FRESH ADMISSION**

1. LY-372/2022	Bijayananda Mohanty	Dhaneswar Samal, Addl. Chief Engineer
		& another.

### **HEARING MATTERS**

HEARING WALLERS		
1. LY-75/2019	Balamukunda Shukla	Secretary, Enforcement Squad of B.D.A,
		Bhubaneswar.
2. LY-119/2022	Mitu Parida	Inspector-in-Charge, Panikoili P.S.
		DistJajpur.
3. LY-168/2022	Bale Murmu	Executive Engineer, Udala Sub-Divn.,
		Dist Mayurbhanja.
4. LY-184/2022	Arun Kumar Sahu	Champabati Tudu, Ex- Sarpanch
		& another.

#### **SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)**